
Sr.No Application 

The 2nd merit list of physical counseling for the admission in B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) in academic session 
2024-25 is listed below. 

1 

2 
3 

4. 

Note: 

Chair 

5. 

No 

14696 
15786 
15343 
15969 

15335 
15936 

Bhagat Phool Singh MahilaVishwavidyalaya 
Khanpur Kalan(Sonepat), Haryana-131305 

Student Name 

Riya 

OfficeNo.01263-263038.Fado.01263-283779www.bpswomenuriversty,acin 

Akansha 
NehaYadav 
Sugandh 

Priya 
Dhani Sharma 

Dr. Baljder 

Father Name 

Narender Kumar 
Maman Singh 

Yogender Sharma 
Vinod kumar 
Raj Kumar 
Dharampal 

Category 

Gen 
BC-A 
Gen 
Gen 

BC-B 
Gen 

Course Applied 

B.Tech (ECE) 
B.Tech (ECE) 

B.Tech (ECE) 
B.Tech (ECE) 

B.Tech (ECE) 
B.Tech (ECE) 

2. The admission is provisional subject to the fulfillment of eligibility and verification of documents. 

Fee Deposit 

Dr. Sudesh Nandal (Member) 

500/ 
125/ 
500/ 
S00/ 
125/ 
500/ 

Qualifying Exam 
Marks 
89.20 
80.80 
79.83 

1. All the students are instructed to be present for document verification with original documents, two sets of photocopies and two photographs on 02.09.24 (9.00 AM- 04.00 PM), Room No. 208, Department ofElectronics and Communication Engineering, Teaching 
Block-II. 

76.20 
73.20 
64.80 

Dr. Krishan Kumar(Convener) Kohagoitbe) 
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