

Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya

Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat), Haryana-131305 OfficeNo.01263-283038, FaxNo.01263-283779www.bpswomenuniversity.ac.in

The 2nd merit list of physical counseling for the admission in B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) in academic session 2024-25 is listed below.

Sr.No	Application No.	Student Name	Father Name	Category	Course Applied	Fee Deposit	Qualifying Exam Marks
1	14696	Riya	Narender Kumar	Gen	B.Tech (ECE)	500/-	89.20
2	15786	Priya	Maman Singh	BC-A	B.Tech (ECE)	125/-	80.80
3	15343	Dhani Sharma	Yogender Sharma	Gen	B.Tech (ECE)	500/-	79.83
4.	15969	Akansha	Vinod kumar	Gen	B.Tech (ECE)	500/-	76.20
5.	15335	NehaYadav	Raj Kumar	BC-B	B.Tech (ECE)	125/-	73.20
6.	15936	Sugandh	Dharampal	Gen	B.Tech (ECE)	500/-	64.80

Note:

- All the students are instructed to be present for document verification with original documents, two sets of photocopies and two
 photographs on 02.09.24 (9.00 AM- 04.00 PM), Room No. 208, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering, Teaching
 Block-II.
- 2. The admission is provisional subject to the fulfillment of eligibility and verification of documents.

Dr. Rajender Kamar (Member)

Dr. Sudesh Nandal (Member)

Dr. Krishan Kumar(Convener)